data sheet
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics
route du Pâqui 5 - P.O. Box - CH 1720 Corminboeuf - Switzerland - Tel: +41 26 460 46 46 - Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 - Internet: www.contrinex.com - E-mail: info@contrinex.com
Dimensionen
Dimensions
Dimensions  67x66x28 mm
HF/LF RFID-System: USB Adapter
Système RFID HF/LF: Adaptateur USB

Numéro d'article
Part number
Typenbezeichnung
désignation
part reference
720 400 001 RAS-6766-020
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics
route du Pâqui 5 - P.O. Box - CH 1720 Corminboeuf - Switzerland - Tel: +41 26 460 46 46 - Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 - Internet: www.contrinex.com - E-mail: info@contrinex.com
data sheet
Seite / Page 2 RAS-6766-020 USB_180608_YAG
Der Einsatz dieser Geräte in Anwendungen, wo die Sicherheit von Personen von deren Funktion abhängt, ist unzulässig. Änderungen
und Liefermöglichkeiten vorbehalten. Ces appareils ne peuvent être utilisés dans des applications où la protection ou la sécurité de personnes est
concernée. Sous réserve de modifications et de possibilités de livraison. These devices must not be used in applications where the safety of people is
dependent on their functioning. Terms of delivery and rights to change design reserved.
Steckerbelegung (Sicht auf Gerät)
Attribution des pins (vue sur l'appareil)
Pin attribution (view onto device)
R
S
4
8
5
U
S
B
A
d
a
p
to
r
R
A
S
-6
7
6
6
-0
2
0
6
0
3
6
6
4
A
R
S
4
8
5
+
2
4
V
+
2
4
V
IEC male (C14)
USB B female
1 (V+)
S12 female
2 (A)
3 (GND) 4 (B)
6
7
.5
3416 16
66 28
8